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Load Skate Set- 20 / 30 Or 60T- Kit Includes
Skates, Turntables, Plates & More!
Complete Skate kits are ideal for installation works and moving heavy loads. The steering handle gives you precise
control making it easy to manoeUvre large machinery into tight areas.

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory
holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the
delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.

Moving speed should not exceed 5m/min with a minimum turning circle of 3m
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Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Specifications

Model SK20

Capacity (Ton)

Leg Support (mm)

Width Support (mm)

Total Height (mm)

(mm)

(kg)

Roller Dia

Swivel Top Dia

Net Weight

(mm)

20

120

120

108

18

130

50

SK30

30

120

120

117

24

130

58

SK60

60

130

130

140

30

150

92

Features
4 roller skates

2 turntables

2 packing plates

2 steering handles

2 link-up bars

One draw bar

One metal box with castors

All maximum carrying capacities are based on use on a steel surface, which withstands the pressure of the chain-roller. For safety, the carrying capacities in
complete sets are calculated so that 2 roller skates could support the full load on uneven surfaces.

The track surface is important for the safe transportation of the load - tiles are unsuitable, movement on tarmac and concrete is restricted. In these cases.
it is recommended to put a steel plate of a minimum of 10mm thickness underneath. 

Due to the little effort required to overcome the rolling resistance (4-7% of the total load) - precautionary measures must be taken for use on inclined surfaces.

IMPORTANT NOTICE!


