

Load Skate Set- 20 / 30 Or 60T- Kit Includes Skates, Turntables, Plates & More!

Complete Skate kits are ideal for installation works and moving heavy loads. The steering handle gives you precise control making it easy to manoeUvre large machinery into tight areas.







Features

- · 4 roller skates
- 2 turntables
- · 2 packing plates
- 2 steering handles
- 2 link-up bars

- One draw bar
- · One metal box with castors

Specifications

Model		SK20	SK30	SK60
Capacity	(Ton)	20	30	60
Leg Support	(mm)	120	120	130
Width Support	(mm)	120	120	130
Total Height	(mm)	108	117	140
Roller Dia	(mm)	18	24	30
Swivel Top Dia	(mm)	130	130	150
Net Weight	(kg)	50	58	92

Visit www.mitaco.com.au for more photos and details

Moving speed should not exceed 5m/min with a minimum turning circle of 3m

IMPORTANT NOTICE!

All maximum carrying capacities are based on use on a steel surface, which withstands the pressure of the chain-roller. For safety, the carrying capacities in complete sets are calculated so that 2 roller skates could support the full load on uneven surfaces.

The track surface is important for the safe transportation of the load - tiles are unsuitable, movement on tarmac and concrete is restricted. In these cases, it is recommended to put a steel plate of a minimum of 10mm thickness underneath.

Due to the little effort required to overcome the rolling resistance (4-7% of the total load) - precautionary measures must be taken for use on inclined surfaces.

Mitaco has national sales and distribution capabilities, our sales office and warehouse is located in Brisbane. Large inventory holdings enable fast-track dispatch of stock orders. This combined with an easy to use online ordering system makes the delivery of stocked products simple, fast and reliable.